ESSENTIALS

OUTDOOR

Wl LLOW OUTDOOR ,

You may never cook inside again with this 1000-CFM pro-style outdoor power

pack that won't give in to the elements or to the heat of outdoor gas grills. Select
either 316-grade corrosion-resistant stainless steel or classic steel with powder-coat
protection. High-performance stainless steel baffle filters enhance airflow and are
also corrosion resistant and dishwasher safe. Two-speed, marine-grade rocker
controls withstand extreme heat and moisture. Optional, easy-to-install liners are

available in 36", 42", 48", 54" and 60" widths.
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POWER PACK

ESSENTIALS

Marine Grade Controls
Speed Levels

Auto Delay-0ff

Lighting

Dual-Level Lighting

Filters

Recirculating

High Quality Stainless Steel

DUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Vertical
ACINPUT

AC POWER
Hood Only

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Liner, 36"
Liner, 42~
Liner, 48~
Liner, 54"
Liner, 60~

Rocker switch

2

No

Halogen, 35W x 2
No

Baffle x 2

No

316S

8"
120V - 60Hz

Max 710W, 5.95 Amps

AKO0886AS
AKO0882AS
AKO0888AS
AKO0884AS
AKO0880AS

Rocker switch

2

No

Halogen, 35W x 2
No

Baffle x 2

No

NA

8"
120V - 60Hz

Max 710W, 5.95 Amps

AKO0886AS
AKO0882AS
AKO0888AS
AKO0884AS
AKO0880AS
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Top Front Side
WILLOW
MODEL | | AK880OAS | | AK88OOAG
SIZE 29" 29"
NET WIDTH 29 13/16” 29 13/16”
PERFORMANCE
Dual Internal Blower 1000 CFM 1000 CFM
Sones 8 8
COLOR
Stainless Steel SS Gray Powder Coated
FEATURES

Mounting Heights

Min. height 30" from cooking surface.

Max. height 36" from cooking surface.
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Zephyr Corporation
2277 Harbor Bay Parkway
Alameda, CA 94502

1.888.880.VENT
www.zephyronline.com
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